
 

 

Representing Name Contact No. 

Co-opted 
Mrs K D Jones 

Chair until Nov 2023 
01772795749 

djones@stfch.lancs.sch.uk 

Co-opted Vice Chair – vacant post  

Co-opted Simon Chester 
01772 795749 

schester@stfch.lancs.sch.uk 

Staff Governor Joanne Jones 
01772 795749 

jjones@stfch.lancs.sch.uk 

Parent Governor Lyndsay Williams 
01772 795749 

lwilliams@stfch.lancs.sch.uk 

Parent Governor 
Garry Harper 

Chair from Nov 2023 

01772 795749 

gharper@stfch.lancs.sch.uk 
 

Co-opted Rosemary Hurley 
01772 795749 

r.hurley@stfch.lancs.sch.uk  

Co-opted 
Vacant Post 

 
 

Co-opted 
Vacant Post 

 
 

Co-opted Ian Fazackerley 
01772 795749 

ifazackerley@stfch.lancs.sch.uk 

Headteacher Shaun Jukes 
01772 795749 

head@stfch.lancs.sch.uk 

Clerk to the Governing 
Body 

Governor 
Services 

01524 581185 
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